EAT BETTER. PLAY HARDER. LIVE HEALTHIER. LEARN EASIER.

*WELLNESS IS A WAY OF LIFE!

The flu bug makes the scene in October and can

hang around until May! Protect yourself. The flu
vaccine can keep the bug at bay, help limit the
spread of the flu in our community, and make the
illness less severe if you do come down with it.
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Wednesday, October 1 Momlay, October 13

Pork Carnitas or Fried Shrimp BBQ Sandwich
Cheese Grits, Biscuit French Fries

FSD5 Johnsonville Middle School Mix Vegetables Cucumber Slices

enus or

Thursday, October 2
This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer. Turkey & Cyh’eese Croissant Tuesday, October 14
Menus are subject to change. Let/Tom, Dill Picle Chips South of the Border Nachos

Beans, Shredded Let and Tom

Friday, October 3

Teacher Work Day Wednesday, October 15

Chick-Filet Sandwich or Fish Sticks
October 6-10 Mashed Potatoes, Roll
Fall Break!! / Mix Vegetables

Thursday, October 16
Popcorn Chicken

Monday/Wednesday - Grifs and £ggs ﬂ Tater Tots, Cherry Tomatoes
Tuesday/Thursday - Bisevifs and Gravy ' / Roll
Friday - Breakfast Samdwich Friday, October 17

Fruif and Milk Choree Avarlable Daily : : r:zzuCh
{ orn, Sun Chips
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Turkey Wrap or Uncrustable(pf)
Fruit and Milk Chorce
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Monday, October 20 TOGETHER AN ALL-ANIMAL /

Cheeseburger

French Fries BASKETBALL TEAM

Beans, Let & Tom

Tuesday, October 21
Chicken Enchiladas

Pinto Beans
Shredded Let and Tom

Wednesday, October 22 Ao 3 € )

Spaghetti in Meat Sauce o~ M W %

Green Beans, Bosco Stick
Small Salad , Monday, October 27

Chick-Filet Sandwich

Thursday, October 23 French Fries

1. Write the total number of fruit and veggie Chicken Tenders Let & Tom
servings you eat on an average day French Fries, Celery Stcks
Tuesday, October 28

Fri r 24 | Hard Taco or Walking Taco
‘:;};’ogo;z:f’z:ili i Black Beans, Shredded Let & Tom

4. Multiply line 3 by 50 Beans, Chips, Dill Picle Chips Salsa, Sour Cream & Cheese

~ Try to eat 5-10 servings of Fruits and Veggies
. every day to make sure you EAT FIT!

2. Multiply your average servings by 2

& 3. Add 5 to the number on line 2

5. Write 1775 if you've had your birthday { Wednesday, October 29
: this year or 1774 if you haven't — - - PPPPIIT Teriyaki Chicken w/ Rice
6. Add lines 4 and 5 together I raln , | lekl r Broccoli w/ Cheese,
7. Write the year you were born : Carrots w/ Ranch
i " -
8. Subtract line 7 from line 6 Th@ word Candg can b@ ' Thursday, October 30
(4

Garlic Parm Wings
Small Salad, Veggie Sticks

"~ The first digit on line 8 is your number of
servings from line 1, and the remaining digits
are your age. Now, increase your daily servings

7
%/ of fruits and veggies today and try it again!
7 It works like MAGIC! |

///////////////////'// S I A A okt

(Hold the page upside down Friday, October 31

and read it in airror for the answerl) i c(”" TD°9/ Ranch
1ps, Larrots w/ kand



